
THE WEST 190 FT OF THE FOLLOW: C
OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN E 333.76 
FT TO N R/W OF S R 340 W ALONG R

MARTINEZ ARTHUR/MARINEZ LINDA HUMANES
4113 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03594-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2019 KR 2.80 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

35,398
4,900
35,000
75,298
32,890
42,408

HX HB 25,000
17,408
75,298

0

75,298

1240/2278 8/30/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA HUMANES MARTINE

ARTHUR & LINDA HUMA

1036/2479 2/01/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUANITA HUMANES, VIOL

JUANITA HUMANES & L

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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2003HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,251 117.9000 70.74 88,496 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 33,842

UOP 220 25 55 1,556

1,416 1,251 35,398

BAS= W52 S23 E13 UOP=  S10 E22 N10 W22$ E39 N23$.

BAS

52

23

13

39

23

UOP10

22

10

22

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,600

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 2.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 35,000


